
登録番号 氏名 所属 1 2 3 完了試合数 成績 順位

1 L18881 橋本 知枝 サニーサイドアップＴ．Ｔ 61 60 63 61 2 2-0 1

2 L11964 濱田 美由紀 ＪＢＧ 16 06 60 64 2 1-1 2

3 L18333 岩井 敦子 カラバッシュテニスクラブ 36 16 06 46 2 0-2 3

女子40歳以上シングルス　R/R



磯奥 詞子

63 62

上原 繭子

WO

磯奥 詞子

61 63

阿部 江美

WO

シード順位

1 #REF!

2 #REF!

2

Ｙ’ｏｕｒｓ Ｋｏｂｅ ０５L10954

3 L18972 上原 繭子

浦理英

L10932 坂井 千鶴子

R3!

京都フレンドテニスクラブ

4

ごいち会

6

阿部 江美 クラレスポーツプラザ宝塚

BYE

L123708

5

7

女子45歳シングルス

BYE

BYE

磯奥 詞子1



L10954 磯奥 詞子 Ｙ’ｏｕｒｓ Ｋｏｂｅ ０５
L11818 北野 由子 Ｙ’ｏｕｒｓ Ｋｏｂｅ ０５

磯奥 詞子

北野 由子

L12153 島田 珠美 ＴｅａｍＥ 長安 幹子 61 60

長南麻衣子 フリー 清水 路恵

L18970 長安 幹子 ロベリア 61 61 磯奥 詞子
L18971 清水 路恵 宝田ＴＣＰ 北野 由子

L19126 山本 智子 丹波インドアＴＣ 62 60

齋藤多真紀 Vassie

亀山 紀子

吉竹 まゆみ

61 64

L10382 亀山 紀子 ｅｖｅｒｙ TC
L10997 吉竹 まゆみ Ｊ・ＳＴＡＰ

磯奥 詞子
北野 由子

亀山 紀子
吉竹 まゆみ

1
1

2 ＢＹＥ

3

4

5

ＢＹＥ

女子45歳ダブルス

6

7

  シード選手

ＢＹＥ

2
8

1

2



野口 博子

60 61

大江 功子

75 60

野口 博子

60 64

久田 順子

61 61

野口 博子

61 64

湊 朱美

WO

村木 真弓

61 62

小山 聖子

WO

村木 真弓

64 63

シード順位

1 野口 博子

2 村木 真弓

湊 朱美
久田 順子

アスリードＴＡ

3

神山宏予

L12324

京都東山テニスクラブ

5

BYE

3～4

女子５０歳シングルス

16 L11631

15

湊 朱美

和田 広栄 阪神テニスショップ

カクテル企画

11

小山 聖子

ＳＴＴ

BYE

14

3～4 L0969812

10

L12619

村木 真弓

13

2

野口 博子1

大江 功子L18946

BYE

久田 順子

8

3～4

2

1

L12434

4

7

6

JUTA

L12477 トップアスリート神戸

BYE

9 L12098

万博テニスガーデン

祖父江 里香 覚王山テニスクラブ

BYE

木村 晴美 ユニバー神戸テニス倶楽部

BYE

L12236



岩本 ゆかり

60 64

岩本 ゆかり

62 61

岩本 ゆかり

62 61

松原 絹子

WO

岩本 ゆかり

61 62

中田 亜矢子

75 60

飯塚 知子

75 75

前田 裕子

64 61

飯塚 知子

36 64 10-3

シード順位

1 原田 佳江

2 飯塚 知子

松原 絹子

中田 亜矢子

女子５５歳シングルス

BYE

岩本 ゆかり

原田 佳江

2

1

阪急仁川テニスクラブ

神戸ローンテニスクラブ

BYE

亀井 清香

L06216 松原 絹子

BYE

8

スターサップ

4 L07126

9 L18908

テニスクラブＡＲＴ

6

5

7

L18939

11

3 L12453

10

BYE

ＴＥＡＭ ＭＡＲＳL12173

国末 洋子

BYE

トップアスリート神戸

ＴＥＡＭ ＭＡＲＳ

都出 淳子

13

12

市村 祐子L04646

中田 亜矢子L18929

16 L11503

15

14

阪急仁川テニスクラブ

3～4

BYE

飯塚 知子 姫路書写テニスコート

L12547 前田 裕子 Ｖａｓｓｉｅ



L03653 伊藤 志津 モリタテニス企画
L10206 北村 美佐緒 枚方フレンズ

岩本ゆかり

花本真由美

L11172 田中典子 サンランドロイヤルテニスクラブ 岩本ゆかり 64 64

L09562 本多 恵子 阪急仁川Ｔ・Ｃ 花本真由美

L12453 岩本ゆかり スターサップ 75 61 岩本ゆかり
L19218 花本真由美 松田テニス塾 花本真由美

L19111 加古 千佳 ユニバー神戸 64 60

L19103 難波 明美 ユニバー神戸テニスクラブ

中井 百合恵

築地深雪

75 63

L03659 中井 百合恵 サンランドロイヤルテニスクラブ
L11681 築地深雪 石山テニスクラブ

伊藤 志津
北村 美佐緒

中井 百合恵
築地深雪

女子55歳ダブルス

2

3

ＢＹＥ

ＢＹＥ

  シード選手

1

1
1

6

2

7 ＢＹＥ

4

2
8

5



澁谷 美惠子

62 60

澁谷 美惠子

62 60

二神 陽子

61 60

澁谷 美惠子

62 62

井上 典子

61 61

北陸 淑子

60 75

北陸 淑子

60 75

シード順位

1 西村 美早子

2 北陸 淑子

女子60歳シングルス

1 1 L10661 西村 美早子 星和高原テニスクラブ

2 澁谷 美惠子L00725 ユニバー神戸テニス倶楽部

3 L19011 二神 陽子 ＴＥＡＭ ＭＡＲＳ

5 L08182 井上 典子 サンランドロイヤルテニスクラブ

4 L18670 上雲地 裕子 ＨＯＳ花園スタジアム

山本 絹代 トップランテニスカレッジ石守

6 L10077 池原 比登美 パブリックテニス宝ヶ池

2 8 L01536 北陸 淑子 ちーむとっぷがん

7 L10671



L04569 田中 恵美子 Ｖａｓｓｉｅ
L00660 友口 明美 チーム・ウェンズ

田中 恵美子

友口 明美

60 62

L12438 冨岡 洋子 サン城陽テニスクラブ 田中 恵美子
L11350 今西 量子 四ノ宮テニスクラブ 友口 明美

L08182 井上 典子 サンランドロイヤルテニスクラブ 64 62

L06824 若松 美雪 大井町ファミリーＴＣ

井上 典子

若松 美雪

61 61

L10926 西尾 弘子 川西市ローンテニスクラブ
林陽子 川西ローンテニスクラブ

田中 恵美子
友口 明美

西尾 弘子
林陽子

女子60歳ダブルス

1
1

2 ＢＹＥ

6 ＢＹＥ

7 ＢＹＥ

3

4

5

ＢＹＥ

2
8

  シード選手

1

2


